
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ДОП 

24.02.2026 среда 

1 корпус 

 

 
N п группа каб группа каб группа каб 

 Тр-2412  
Пд-2212  Б-231 

 
 

1       

2       

3       

4 

Организация 

спортивного туризма 

Салыкова Е.С 

307а 

Нутрициология – 

здоровое питание 

Голубева К.В. 

006 Операторы программы 

1С: управление 

торговлей 

Скрябина И.И. 

408 

5 

  

Нутрициология – 

здоровое питание 

Голубева К.В. 

006 

  

6       

7       

 

 

 

 

Методист _____________ Т. А. Новикова       Зав. отделом ДО____________Т.В. Филимонова 

 


